
Our Students NEED Your Expertise! 
 Career & Technical Education (CTE) 

Career-Connected Learning 

Aliquam quam libero, sodales ac, porta

ut, tempus et, lectus. Lorem ipsum dolor

sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit. 

Your Role as 
an Employer 

Share your 

Knowledge 

Discuss current job skills 
and knowledge needed for 
employees in your field 

Employ 

Students 

Provide career-connected 
learning opportunities such 
as internships and job 
shadows 

Invest in 

your 

Community 

Demonstrate a leadership 
role in the community 
where you conduct business 

Become a 

Teacher 

Resource 

Provide work site visits, 
volunteer as a guest 
speaker, and provide 
career mentoring for 
students 

Become a partner for improving 
career & technical education for 
the future by becoming involved in 
Career-Connected Learning!  

Susan	Christenson,	Director	
Central	Valley	School	District	
SChristenson@cvsd.org	

Amy	Tellinghusen,	Director	
East	Valley	School	District	
TellinghusenA@evsd.org	

Scott Oakshott, Program Director 
Spokane Valley Tech 
SOakshott@cvsd.org

Vicki	Leifer,	Director	
West	Valley	School	District	
Victoria.Leifer@wvsd.org	

Randy	Russell,	Superintendent	
Freeman	School	District	
Drrussell@freemansd.org	

Debbie Reeder, Career Specialist 
West Valley School District
Debbie.Reeder@wvsd.org

Contact your local CTE Director 

Spokane Valley  Career-Connected Learning Employer 
Becoming a career-connected learning employer will allow your company 
to become a partner with education to improve student performance and 
increase the pool of skilled and motivated future employees through CTE 
programs. 

Valley School District Partners: Advisory Committees:
• West Valley School District
• Central Valley School District
• East Valley School District
• Freeman School Distirct

• Business, Administration, & Marketing
• Communications & IT
• Engineering, Manufacturing, & Design
• Health Sciences
• Human Services

http://spokanevalleycte.org


